
Panel(s) Name Address Phone Email
Cincinnati Clark, Ravert ("Jay") 114 E. 8th Street 

Cincinnati, OH 45202
513-587-2887 notguilty14@aol.com

Cincinnati Foster, Ty 30 Garfield Place, Suite 
600 Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-421-4855 perrinofoster@fuse.net

Cincinnati Gallagher, William 114 East 8th Street 
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-651-5666 bill@ArensteinGallagher.com

Cincinnati Glaser, Angela The Law Office of Angela 
Glaser, LLC                            
810 Sycamore St., Floor 1 
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-621-0065 angelaglaserlaw@gmail.com

Cincinnati Haas, Herbert H. 114 E. 8th Street 
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-721-1126 herb@haasandhaaslaw.com

Cincinnati Hanley, Patrick 214 East Fourth Street 
Covington, KY 41011

859-240-5080 p.hanley@att.net

Cincinnati Harris, Rodney (CJA eVoucher account is 
not completed)

513-530-9595 rharris009@aol.com 
harrislawltd@gmail.com

Cincinnati Hudson, C. Ransom 114 E. 8th Street 
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-823-1295 c.ransom.hudson@gmail.com
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Cincinnati Jackson, Kory Jackson law Firm
810 Sycamore Street                
First Floor

  

513-338-1999 kajackson@cincilaw.net

Cincinnati Kessler, Stephanie F. 455 Delta Ave., Ste 105 
Cincinnati, OH 45226

513-252-2732 skessler@pinalesstachler.com

Cincinnati Kidd, Thomas W. P.O. Box 231
Harveysburg, OH 45302

513-733-3080 tkidd@thomaskiddlaw.com

Cincinnati Laufman, Paul Laufman & Napolitano 
LLC 4310 Hunt Road
Cincinnati, OH 45242

513-621-4556 plaufman@ln-lawfirm.com

Cincinnati McKenna, Timothy J. 125 East Court St., Ste 950 
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-381-7111 mckennalaw@fuse.net

Cincinnati McTigue, Edward J. 810 Sycamore Street               
Sixth Floor
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-338-5611 ejmctigue@cincilaw.net

Cincinnati Mersch, Megan Rendigs, Fry, Kiely & 
Dennis LLP
600 Vine Street, Suite 2650 
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-381-9215 mmersch@rendigs.com

Cincinnati Moermond, Brad L. Patrick Mulligan &
Associates LLC
225 West Court Street
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-421-9790 brandonmoermond@patrickmulligan.com

Cincinnati Rubenstein, Louis 125 E. Court St.,  Ste 1000 
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-241-7460 lourubenstein@yahoo.com

Cincinnati Rubenstein, Scott 125 E. Court St.,  Ste 1000 
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-241-7460 sarubenstein@yahoo.com

Cincinnati Tierney, Kevin M. 3734 Eastern Avenue 
Cincinnati, OH 45226

513-228-6030 kevin@rittgers.com



Cincinnati Welsh, William Law Office of William M. 
Welsh
215 East Ninth St.,
Suite 100
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-241-1989 wwelsh@fuse.net

Cincinnati Wiseman, Matthew Treleven & Klingensmith 
LLC
114 East 8th St.
Second Floor
Cincinnati, OH 45202

513-999-5297 matt@tkcincinnati.com
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